Feature
• Every valve is 100% tested/inspected
for pressure setting and leakage.
• Factory sealed to prevent tampering
or disassembly.
Applications
• Small to medium size, single and multi-
stage, air compressors, intercoolers,

Models 803 and 818
Dimensions
Model Number/Order Guide
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
0 8 0 3 — A 0 1 — N C 0 0 5 0
Model Number
Position
Example
Model
0803
0818
Inlet Size
A - 1/4-inch (Model 803)
H - 2-inch (Model 818)
Variation (01 through 99)
01 - Catalog standard
Design Revision
Indicates non-interchangeable
revision. Dash (-) if original design.
Spring Material
C - Steel (Model 803)
M - 631 SS (Model 818)
Set Pressure
803 - 1000 to 6000
818 - 120 (0120) and 150 (0150)
13”
4